<i>M</i>			
ſ,		• •	
V		」[編版:150] \$P\$#K Kmm \$P\$# #16 \$P\$# #16 \$P\$# #16 \$P\$# #16 \$P## #16 \$P## #16 \$P## #16 \$P## #16 \$P## #16 \$P## #16 \$	
Second Second	M A		
	When Recorded Mail To:	Skagit County Auditor \$72.00	
	Trustee Services, Inc.	4/2/2015 Page 1 of 1 8:41AM	
	P.O. Box 2980 Silverdale, WA 98383-2980		
	Silveruare w A 96363-2980		
		ACTION OF MORTGAGE	
	MIN # N/A TSI Number W359244G	MERS PHONE # 800-646-6377	
		ditions of a certain mortgage described below,	
	has been fully complied with, and the	ie same is hereby satisfied and discharged.	
	Original Mortgagor: HUGHES FARMS, INC., A WASHIN	JETON CODBODATION	
	HUGHES FARMS, INC., A WASHE		
	Original Mortgagee: PEOPLES BANK		
1 . 4			
	Dated : 02/01/2005 Recorded : 02/15/2005	Recorded :	
	Auditor's F/# : 200502150104 Book / Reel :	Auditor's F/# : Book / Reel :	
	Page :	Page :	
2	Filed for record in SKAGIT County, Sta	ate of WASHINGTON	
	Signed this: 03/30/15	( ) )	
	PEOPLES BANK		
	hill de	÷ \\.	
	Jacob A. Hamm, Acting Agent		
/	State of Washington		
	County of Kitsap		
	On 03/30/15, before me, the undersig the State of Washington, duly commission		
	Jacob A. Hamm known to me to be the A that executed the foregoing instrument, a	and acknowledged the said	
	instrument to be the free and voluntary a for the uses and purposes therein mentio	oned, and on oath state that	
	he is authorized to execute the said instru-		
	Witness my hand and official seal hereto and year first above written.	State of Washington Matthew J. ORMEBOD	
	Unter	COMMISSION EXPIRES 02/14/2018	
	Notary Public in and for the State of Wa Residing at Silverdale, Washington	ashington	3
	Nestoning at Sulvertuale, washington		$\sim$
			$\sim$
		La construction and the second se	£